RELACION PUESTOS DE
TRABAJO

DIRECTORA GERENTE
DIRECTORES DE AREA
JEFES DE AREA
TECNICOS SUPERIORES
TECNICOS COMERCIALES
TECNICOS

TECNICOS MEDIOS
OFICIALES SUPERIORES

TOTAL

PALACIO DE
CONGRESOS

PROPUESTA
2020
SUELDOS Y " PLAN DE
SALARIOS ANTIGUEDAD CARRERA PENSIONES
7102318 || 432052 | 196000 | 35512 |
170.189,66 | | 10.058,11 | 5.880,00 | 850,95 |
95.679,93 | | 864152 | 3.920,00 | 478,40 |
82.342,41 | [ 760784 | 3.92000 | 411,71 |
76.628,66 | | 6.141,43 | 3.92000 | 383,14 |
137.320,62 | | 12.766,61 | 7.840,00 | 686,99 |
128.540,58 | [ 7.20385 | 7.840,00 | 642,70 |
80.742,63 | | 4.419,72 | 5.880,00 | 403,71 |
842.467,68 61.159,60 41.160,00 4.212,72

CRECIMIENTO
VS 2019

3,0%
3,0%

3,0%

3,0%
3,0%
3,0%
3,0%
3,0%

949.000,00




